
MEN'S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Men's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 340.0 10

2 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 320.0 8

3 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 270.2 285.0 6

4 Bennett VAnn Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 265.0 4

5 Leo Cardenas McDonald County High School 255.0 245.0 2

6 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 245.0 1

7 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 230.0 0

8 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 225.0 0

9 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 310.2 225.0 0

10 Jake Townsend McDonald County High School 243.0 210.0 0

11 Karson Toney McDonald County High School 274.0 205.0 0

12 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 271.9 180.0 0

13 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 268.2 165.0 0

14 Junior Soswell McDonald County High School 277.0 150.0 0

15 Hayden Ashbaugh McDonald County High School 288.0 0.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 575.0 10

2 Bennett VAnn Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 475.0 8

3 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 435.0 6

4 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 270.2 425.0 4

5 Leo Cardenas McDonald County High School 255.0 415.0 2

6 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 310.2 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 385.0 1

8 Karson Toney McDonald County High School 274.0 315.0 0

9 Jake Townsend McDonald County High School 243.0 295.0 0

10 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 271.9 275.0 0

11 Junior Soswell McDonald County High School 277.0 255.0 0

12 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 135.0 0

13 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 268.2 0.0 0

14 Hayden Ashbaugh McDonald County High School 288.0 0.0 0

15 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 0.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bennett VAnn Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 305.0 10

2 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 270.2 265.0 8

3 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 265.0 6

4 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 235.0 4

5 Leo Cardenas McDonald County High School 255.0 205.0 2

6 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 268.2 190.0 0

7 Jake Townsend McDonald County High School 243.0 185.0 1

8 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 185.0 0

9 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 271.9 170.0 0

10 Karson Toney McDonald County High School 274.0 165.0 0

11 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 160.0 0

12 Junior Soswell McDonald County High School 277.0 135.0 0

13 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 45.0 0

14 Hayden Ashbaugh McDonald County High School 288.0 0.0 0

15 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 310.2 0.0 0



Men's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 1130.0 10

2 Bennett VAnn Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 1045.0 8

3 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 1040.0 6

4 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 270.2 975.0 4

5 Leo Cardenas McDonald County High School 255.0 865.0 2

6 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 795.0 1

7 Jake Townsend McDonald County High School 243.0 690.0 0

8 Karson Toney McDonald County High School 274.0 685.0 0

9 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 310.2 630.0 0

10 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 271.9 625.0 0

11 Junior Soswell McDonald County High School 277.0 540.0 0

12 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 425.0 0

13 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 390.0 0

14 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 268.2 355.0 0

15 Hayden Ashbaugh McDonald County High School 288.0 0.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

32 Bennett VAnn Gardner Edgerton High School 270.0 3.87

44 Gabriel Amundarain Anchietta Gardner Edgerton High School 270.2 3.608

45 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 315.0 3.587

50 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 299.7 3.47

54 Leo Cardenas McDonald County High School 255.0 3.392

64 Jake Townsend McDonald County High School 243.0 2.84

67 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 300.1 2.649

70 Karson Toney McDonald County High School 274.0 2.5

72 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 271.9 2.299



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

73 Parker Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 310.2 2.031

74 Junior Soswell McDonald County High School 277.0 1.949

75 Wyatt Hubin West Franklin High School 260.0 1.635

76 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 268.2 1.324

77 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 1.026

79 Hayden Ashbaugh McDonald County High School 288.0 0.0


